Power Management & Multimarket
BGS13PN10
SP3T high linearity, high power RF Switch
Data Sheet
Revision 1.0 - 2016-09-27
Final
Edition 2016-09-27
Published by

Pin 1 marking
1
2 Type code
Date code (YW)
Figure 5: Marking
4 0.5
Pin 1
marking
1.3
1
.7
8
TSNP-10-1-TP   V01
Figure 6: Tape drawing
Data Sheet 14 Revision 1.0 - 2016-09-27
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m
Published by Infineon Technologies AG